
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
426

5
99
23

Name
Kasza Botond
Viktor Kolnookov
Nina Olluri
Konstantin Ðordevic

Class
MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

Best Tm
2:36.782
3:26.218

Diff

49.436

Gap

49.436

2nd Best Laps
1
1

Club
MX 024
Beep Beep Racing
MK Motori
MK Vatreni

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15.5.2022. 09:42:53

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Kruševca 2022
MX

Zagrevanje MX50

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:26:30

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

15.5.2022. 09:21


